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$564.00 

$905.00 

$1263.00 

   $94.00

$573.00 

$2301.00 

    $2795.00 

$104.00 

$153.00 

$632.00 

$632.00 

$320

$125.00 

                $133.00

    $227-$1313                    
      $295 

Video Monitors 

43” LED Monitor 

60” LED Monitor 

75” and up  

6’ Floor Stand 

Video Projectors 

4K Lumen Projector   

7K Lumen DLP Laser Projector 

10K Lumen and up 

Projection Screens & Drape 

Standard Screens 

8’x8’ tripod screen 

10’x10’ Cradle Screen

Executive Screen

Fast Fold Screens

8’ X 14’ Fast Fold Screen w/dress kit 

9’ X 16’ Fast Fold Screen w/dress kit 

Drape

Black Drape 16’x13' Panel w/hw

Lighting 

LED Up Light 

LED Leko

Dimmers & Lighting Boards  

Moving Lights 

Terms & Conditions 
Prices reflect daily rates unless otherwise noted. All 

equipment pricing will be subject to 23% service charge.  All 

prices are effective January 1, 2026 and are subject to change 

without notice. Premium charges may apply to orders placed 

within 48 hours of meeting date. Full terms located within 

order contract. 

$64.00 

      $27.00 

$106.00 

$8.00 

$134.00 

      $101.50

      $77.00

Flipcharts & Whiteboards 

Flipchart Stand w/paper

Standard Sign Easel

WhiteBoard

Flip Chart or Dry Erase Markers 

Audio Components 

Audio Patch Fee 

Podium Microphone  

Wired Handheld SM58 

Wireless HH or Lav microphone $225.00 

$99.00 

$190.00 

Analog 10 Ch Mixer 

Analog 12 Ch Mixer 

Digital 16 Ch Mixer $417.00 

Digital 32 Channel Mixer $818.00 

Direct Box- cpu or iPad connection       $65.00

Powered Speaker 12”  $133.00 

Electrical Service for Meeting Rooms 

20 Amp Power Service 

20’ Extension Cord 

Power Strip 

100 AMP 208V 3 Phase 

200 AMP 208V 3 Phase 

Expo Services Vary      

$166.00

$20.00

$23.00 

$936.00    

$1866.00 

  Please call for pricing

Computer Equipment 

15” PC Laptop $315.00 

Wireless Remote Presenter $64.00 

Labor 
Base Rate is $112.00/hr. 4 hour minimum. Overtime rate of 

$168 billed after 8 hours. Double-time rate of $224.00 billed after 

12th hour.  

Labor will be charged for set up and tear down of video 

projection, multi-image, audio reinforcement systems, stage 

lighting, fast fold screens, and drape at the prevailing venue rates. 

Call and speak to an account executive for an explanation of labor 

rates and terms and for an estimate of the labor required for your 

event.  

    $428.00

https://encoreglobal.com/
https://encoreglobal.com/


AV PACKAGES 

Small Room TV Monitor Package w/audio (1-25 
Attendees.) 
Package Contents: 

NEC C750KQ 4k 75” LED Monitor       
Allen & Health ZED10 Mixer         
25’ AC Extension Cord            
25' HDMI Cable              
Whirlwind PCDI Stereo Direct       
JBL EON Powered Loudspeaker         
Power Strip 
XLR Cable, 25'             
XLR Cable, 50'             
Shure ULXD4-H50 Digital UHF Microphone           
Encore Music: Commercial Background Music Wireless 
Advancer 

Room Total $3394.95/Day (includes setup/strike 
labor & Service Charge.) 

Dual Screen, Large Ballroom Package (100 
+ Attendees.)

Projection 
(2) 9x16' AV Stumpfl Monoblox FastFold Package        
(2) EPSON EB-PU1008B 8500 Lumen Laser Projector  
(2) EPSON ELPLU03S Projector Lens
Computer 
Lenovo T470p Touch Laptop 
THeatrix Converter DA 
Decimator SDI to HDMI Converter 
Audio 
Shure MX418D/C Gooseneck Microphone with Base 
Shure ULXD4-H50 Digital UHF Combo- (4) 
Allen & Heath 32 Channel Digital Audio Console Allen 
& Heath AR2412 Digital Snake 
Whirlwind PCDI Stereo Direct Box 

Basic Wifi Packages 
For dedicated shared network  
3Mbps -10 devices $197.93/day 
5Mbps -20 devices $865.94/day 
5Mbps -50 devices $1793.72/day 
10Mbps Dedicated -$4050.10/day 
15Mbps Dedicated -$7015.31 (prices include service 
charge.) 

Small Room Projector Package w/audio 
(1-50 Attendees.) 
Package Contents: 

Allen & Health ZED10 Mixer         
AC Extension Cord, Round, 25'  
AV Cart, 34"  
HDMI Cable, 25'  
Whirlwind PCDI Stereo Direct 
JBL EON Powered Loudspeaker 
Power Strip 
Dalite Executive Screen            
Epson PowerLite L200SW 
XLR Cable, 25'  
XLR Cable, 50' 
Shure ULXD4-H50 Digital UHF Microphone           
Encore Music: Commercial Background Music 
Wireless Advancer 

Room Total 3067.50/Day (includes setup/strike 
labor & Service Charge.) 

Audio Cable Package - Small 
JBL VRX932LAP – 2Way Powered Line Array         
(4) JBL VRX918SP Powered Subwoofer                  
(2) Loudspeaker Stand                                              
(4) Drape Panel, 13' W x 18' T, Black
Lighting 
Volt Q5 DMX LED Uplights (6) 
General Session Stage Wash (6) 
Jands Stage CL Lighting Controller 
Truss Base 36" x 36" XSF Black 
Box Truss 12" x 12" x 8' XSF Black (2) 
Box Truss 12" x 12" x 5' XSF Black (2) 
20A Power Package                                               
Room Total   $31,660.96/Day (includes setup/
strike labor & Service Charge. Does not include 
Run-of-Show labor) 

Contact Encore for additional services-  
brandon.aase@encoreglobal.com 
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