

Palms Audio Visual Price Guide 2026

Video Monitors

43" LED Monitor	\$564.00
60" LED Monitor	\$905.00
75" and up	\$1263.00
6' Floor Stand	\$94.00

Video Projectors

4K Lumen Projector	\$573.00
7K Lumen DLP Laser Projector	\$2301.00
10K Lumen and up	\$2795.00

Projection Screens & Drape

Standard Screens

8'x8' tripod screen	\$104.00
10'x10' Cradle Screen	\$153.00
Executive Screen	\$428.00

Fast Fold Screens

8' X 14' Fast Fold Screen w/dress kit	\$632.00
9' X 16' Fast Fold Screen w/dress kit	\$632.00

Drape

Black Drape 16'x13' Panel w/hw	\$320
--------------------------------	-------

Lighting

LED Up Light	\$125.00
LED Leko	\$133.00
Dimmers & Lighting Boards	\$227-\$1313
Moving Lights	\$295

Terms & Conditions

Prices reflect daily rates unless otherwise noted. All equipment pricing will be subject to 23% service charge. All prices are effective January 1, 2026 and are subject to change without notice. Premium charges may apply to orders placed within 48 hours of meeting date. Full terms located within order contract.

Flipcharts & Whiteboards

Flipchart Stand w/paper	\$64.00
Standard Sign Easel	\$27.00
WhiteBoard	\$106.00
Flip Chart or Dry Erase Markers	\$8.00

Audio Components

Audio Patch Fee	\$134.00
Podium Microphone	\$101.50
Wired Handheld SM58	\$77.00
Wireless HH or Lav microphone	\$225.00
Analog 10 Ch Mixer	\$99.00
Analog 12 Ch Mixer	\$190.00
Digital 16 Ch Mixer	\$417.00
Digital 32 Channel Mixer	\$818.00
Direct Box- cpu or iPad connection	\$65.00
Powered Speaker 12"	\$133.00

Electrical Service for Meeting Rooms

20 Amp Power Service	\$166.00
20' Extension Cord	\$20.00
Power Strip	\$23.00
100 AMP 208V 3 Phase	\$936.00
200 AMP 208V 3 Phase	\$1866.00
Expo Services Vary	Please call for pricing

Computer Equipment

15" PC Laptop	\$315.00
Wireless Remote Presenter	\$64.00

Labor

Base Rate is \$112.00/hr. 4 hour minimum. Overtime rate of \$168 billed after 8 hours. Double-time rate of \$224.00 billed after 12th hour.

Labor will be charged for set up and tear down of video projection, multi-image, audio reinforcement systems, stage lighting, fast fold screens, and drape at the prevailing venue rates. Call and speak to an account executive for an explanation of labor rates and terms and for an estimate of the labor required for your event.

AV PACKAGES

Small Room TV Monitor Package w/audio (1-25 Attendees.)

Package Contents:

NEC C750KQ 4k 75" LED Monitor
Allen & Heath ZED10 Mixer
25' AC Extension Cord
25' HDMI Cable
Whirlwind PCDI Stereo Direct
JBL EON Powered Loudspeaker
Power Strip
XLR Cable, 25'
XLR Cable, 50'
Shure ULXD4-H50 Digital UHF Microphone
Encore Music: Commercial Background Music Wireless Advancer

Room Total \$3394.95/Day (includes setup/strike labor & Service Charge.)

Small Room Projector Package w/audio (1-50 Attendees.)

Package Contents:

Allen & Heath ZED10 Mixer
AC Extension Cord, Round, 25'
AV Cart, 34"
HDMI Cable, 25'
Whirlwind PCDI Stereo Direct
JBL EON Powered Loudspeaker
Power Strip
Dalite Executive Screen
Epson PowerLite L200SW
XLR Cable, 25'
XLR Cable, 50'
Shure ULXD4-H50 Digital UHF Microphone
Encore Music: Commercial Background Music Wireless Advancer

Room Total 3067.50/Day (includes setup/strike labor & Service Charge.)

Dual Screen, Large Ballroom Package (100 + Attendees.)

Projection

(2) 9x16' AV Stumpfl Monoblox FastFold Package
(2) EPSON EB-PU1008B 8500 Lumen Laser Projector
(2) EPSON ELPLU03S Projector Lens

Computer

Lenovo T470p Touch Laptop
Theatrix Converter DA
Decimator SDI to HDMI Converter

Audio

Shure MX418D/C Gooseneck Microphone with Base
Shure ULXD4-H50 Digital UHF Combo- (4)
Allen & Heath 32 Channel Digital Audio Console Allen & Heath AR2412 Digital Snake
Whirlwind PCDI Stereo Direct Box

Basic Wifi Packages

For dedicated shared network
3Mbps -10 devices \$197.93/day
5Mbps -20 devices \$865.94/day
5Mbps -50 devices \$1793.72/day
10Mbps Dedicated -\$4050.10/day
15Mbps Dedicated -\$7015.31 (prices include service charge.)

Audio Cable Package - Small

JBL VRX932LAP – 2Way Powered Line Array
(4) JBL VRX918SP Powered Subwoofer
(2) Loudspeaker Stand
(4) Drape Panel, 13' W x 18' T, Black

Lighting

Volt Q5 DMX LED Uplights (6)
General Session Stage Wash (6)
Jands Stage CL Lighting Controller
Truss Base 36" x 36" XSF Black
Box Truss 12" x 12" x 8' XSF Black (2)
Box Truss 12" x 12" x 5' XSF Black (2)
20A Power Package

Room Total \$31,660.96/Day (includes setup/strike labor & Service Charge. Does not include Run-of-Show labor)

Contact Encore for additional services-
brandon.aase@encoreglobal.com